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PAN PAN HUMMING
AMERICAN AMERICAN BIRD
41/99 99 1 5 3
5:10 PM
5:25 PM
6:11 PM
6:42 PM
7:55 PM
8:29 PM
10:54 PM
1:25 AM
5:26 AM
6:30 AM
9:00 AM 9:00 AM 7:05 PM 8:00 PM 10:50 PM
11:25 AM 11:25 AM 9:45PM  10:05PM 1:50 AM
12:18 PM 12:18 PM  10:46 PM  10:54 PM 3:14 AM
1:50 PM 1:50 PM 12:25AM  12:13 AM 5:30 AM
3:30 PM 3:30 PM 2:22 AM
5:07 PM 5:07 PM 4:13 AM
6:08 PM 6:08 PM 5:31 AM
8:20 PM 8:20 PM 7:50 AM
3:35 PM 3:35PM 2:45 AM 2:05 AM 9:10 AM
10:40 AM
4:37 PM 3:45 AM l
5:37 PM 4:53 AM 12:20 PM
5:59 PM 5:19 AM 4:15 AM 1:05 PM
6:42 PM 6:09 AM 2:20 PM
8:20 PM 7:45 AM 6:05 AM 4:10 PM
8:41 AM 4:55 PM
10:40PM  10:50 AM  8:10 AM 7:05 PM
11:38PM  11:45 AM
3:40 AM 3:55PM  11:50 AM
4:24 AM 4:41PM  12:33PM
4:51 AM 5:12 PM 1:02 PM
5:05 AM 5:26 PM 1:16 PM
7:20 AM 8:00 PM 3:10 PM

HUMMING
BIRD
2 6 4

New York NY
Newark NJ
Trenton
Philadelphia PA
Lancaster
Harrisburg
Altoona
Pittsburgh
Steubenville  OH
Columbus
Xenia
Cincinnati 6:45 AM 7:45 AM 12:05 PM
Louisville KY 1:40 AM 3:45 AM 7:30 AM
Elizabethtown 11:31PM  2:34 AM 5:45 AM
Bowling Green 9:35 PM 1:25 AM 4:15 AM

Clarksville TN LV 1:30 AM

Paris Lv 11:59 PM

Humboldt Lv 10:28 PM

Memphis Lv 8:15 PM
Nashville 7:15 PM 11:50 PM 2:20 AM
Columbia 4:10 PM
Lewisburg I 12:25 AM
Athens AL 2:20 PM 11:20 PM
Decatur 1:56 PM 9:08 PM 11:00 PM
Cullman 12:30 PM 10:05 PM
Birmingham 11:10AM  7:30PM 8:55 PM
Calera 9:45 AM 7:36 PM
Montgomery 8:00 AM 5:30 PM 6:15 PM
Greenville 3:52 PM
Mobile 1:40 PM 12:15 PM
Pascagoula MISS 12:45PM  11:01 AM
Biloxi 12:20PM  10:32 AM
Gulfport 12:04 PM  10:05 AM
New Orleans LA 10:30 AM 8:20 AM

4/40
8:15 AM
8:00 AM
7:14 AM
6:40 AM

4:49 AM
2:27 AM
11:45 PM
10:37 PM
7:50 PM
6:52 PM
5:15PM
7:30 AM
5:45 AM
4:15 AM
1:30 AM
11:59 PM
10:28 PM

8:15 PM

PAN
AMERICAN
98

9:15 PM
5:05 PM
3:44 PM
2:30 PM
12:19 PM
10:55 AM
9:35 AM
7:30 AM
12:45 PM

11:23 AM
10:26 AM
10:07 AM
9:20 AM
8:15 AM

5:55 AM
4:20 AM
12:55 AM
11:43 PM
11:10 PM
10:48 PM
9:00 PM

PAN
AMERICAN
98/32
4:10 PM
3:54 PM
3:08 PM
2:40 PM
1:25 PM
12:50 PM
10:15 AM
7:40 AM
5:20 AM
1:40 AM
12:40 AM
11:00 PM
5:05 PM
3:44 PM
2:30 PM

12:45 PM



